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Gordon Smith Victory Committee
P03, Rox 75103
Washington, DC 20013

Deceinber 4, 2002 |

Nichnlas T. Ebinger
Campaign Finange Analyst
Reports Analysis Division
Federal Election Commission
0o% E Strcel, N'W
Washinpgton, DE 20463

Re: 00163767
Dear Mr. Ebinger:

This letter is io responsc to your inguiry regarding the Statement of Orpanization
filed by the Gordon Smith Vietory Commiltes on Apil 11, 2002, You have questioncd
the use of a1 candidate none in the name of a political commitee, You cite 2 UL5.C. &
432{c){4) for the proposition that "any political conuaitee which 15 oor an authonzed
commillee . . shall not include the rune of any candidate in its nanee,™

In proviows discussions with staff from Lhe Nanony! Eepoblican Scoatoreal
Committee, FEC staff has further cited |1 C.FE. § 102.13{c) 1} in argning that a joint
fundraising committee is not an authorzed committee. As cutlined helow, the (Gordon
Smith Vierory Comminteg is an authorized commites and is therefore permitted o
include the pamne of & candidate in the commmities name.

Crordon Smith Victory Comimittee is a joint fundraising commiitee eslablisbed
pucsuant to 11 C.ER, § 102.17, Section 102, 17(a) states specitically that a joing
luodraising cornnittes "shall be a reporting political comattes and an aulbobzed
conumiites of each candidate for federal office participating in the joint fundraising
activity.” (Emphasis added). The Gordon Smith Victory Committee is #n authornized
cammittes of Gordon Smutk for G5, Scnale 2002, Ine. and the wse of the candidate name
in the commitiee nime is approapriace,

Your latest asserion -- that 3 joint [undraising commitee with an ananthorized
cornities as a participant cannot include the name of a candidate in its nome, regardless
of un appareni authomization from the candidate, since the unamborized committes
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participant is supporting other candidates — does nol ehange the unambignous languase of
§ 10217, As an authorized commilice of Gordon Smith for 1.8, Sepatc 2002, Inc., the
Gordon Smith Yictory Commuittec is entitled o mse the name of a candidate in the
conunillec neme. The fact that there is an unauthorized commirtes also partieipating in
the jonk fundraising commiltee is of no effect in light of the clear language of the
Commligsion’s regulations.

Based on the unambiguous statemoent o 1! C.FR. § 102,17 that joint fundraizing
comunittees arc authorired comwoinees, we have coneluded that no amendment 15
necessary and that the vse of a candidare name is proper under § 102, 17(a).

Please lee] frec 1o cantact me directly if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Al Vo 0

Alex M. "-."mgcl
Creneral Counscl
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